Intrasquad Game: Team Jackie Moore — 4, Team Bobby Jones —3 (4 inn.)

March 2, 2010 at Nolan Ryan Field

Notes: The top of the first inning was not played to completion, ending with runners on 2nd and 3rd base with one
out...the Bobby Jones team hit slightly out of order at one point and switched the DH slot in the lineup mid-game...the
bottom of the 4th inning was played despite the game having already been decided.

TEAM BOBBY JONES

TEAM JACKIE MOORE

AB R H RBI BB SO AB R H RBI BB SO
Borbon, cf 2 1 1 0 0 1 Gentry, cf 2 2 2 0 0 0
Young, 3b 2 0 1 0 0 0 Arias, ss 2 1 2 0 0 0
Whittleman, 3b 0 0 0 0 0 0 Olmedo, ss 0 0 0 0 0 0
Murphy, If 2 2 1 1 0 0 Beltre, If 2 0 1 1 0 0
Paisano, If 0 0 0 0 0 0 Smoak, 1b 2 1 1 2 0 0
Guerrero, dh 2 0 1 1 0 1 Teagarden, c 1 0 0 0 0 1
Kinsler, 2b 2 0 1 0 0 0 Frostad, c 1 0 1 1 0 0
Lemon, 2b 0 0 0 0 0 0 Boggs, rf 2 0 0 0 0 0
Cruz, rf 2 0 1 1 0 0 Moreland, dh 2 0 0 0 0 2
Butler, rf 0 0 0 0 0 0 German, 2b 2 0 1 0 0 1
Davis, 1b-dh 2 0 0 0 0 2 Brown, 3b 2 0 0 0 0 0
Saltalamacchia, ¢ 1 0 0 0 0 0
Ramirez, 1b 1 0 0 0 0 0
Richardson, c 1 0 0 0 0 0
Andrus, ss 1 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS: 18 3 6 3 0 4 TOTALS: 18 4 8 4 0 4
1 2 3 4 5 7 8 R H E
BOBBY JONES 2 0 1 0 3 6 1
JACKIE MOORE 2 0 2 0 4 8 O

E: Andrus (missed catch on pickoff attempt). DP: None. GDP: None. 2B: Murphy, Smoak, Frostad. 3B: None. HR: None.
SB: Beltre, Smoak, German, Borbon, Murphy, Guerrero. CS: None. SF: None. SH: None. PB: None. HBP: None. Balk:

None.

BOBBY JONES
Francisco

Eyre

Moscoso (L)
Kirkman

JACKIE MOORE
Nippert

Mendoza

Geary (W)
Phillips

IP
0.1
1.0
1.0
1.0

IP
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

oOwr I

oNvORMI

onvoOoNAD

oronNn D

coonNn X

oronNn D

cocococoow
NO R RO

T
cococoocoX

I

cocooco®
rornO
cococoX

WP BF
0 5
0 4
0 6
0 3
WP BF
0 7
0 3
0 5
0 3

PIT/STK
18/13
12/8
21/14
14/9

PIT/STK
22/16
11/7
1711
10/7




