

Intrasquad Game: Team Jackie Moore – 4, Team Bobby Jones – 3 (4 inn.) March 2, 2010 at Nolan Ryan Field Notes: The top of the first inning was not played to completion, ending with runners on 2nd and 3rd base with one out...the Bobby Jones team hit slightly out of order at one point and switched the DH slot in the lineup mid-game...the bottom of the 4th inning was played despite the game having already been decided.

TEAM BOBBY JONES							TEAM JACKIE MOORE						
	AB	R	Н	RBI	BB	SO		AB	R	Н	RBI	BB	SO
Borbon, cf	2	1	1	0	0	1	Gentry, cf	2	2	2	0	0	0
Young, 3b	2	0	1	0	0	0	Arias, ss	2	1	2	0	0	0
Whittleman, 3b	0	0	0	0	0	0	Olmedo, ss	0	0	0	0	0	0
Murphy, If	2	2	1	1	0	0	Beltre, If	2	0	1	1	0	0
Paisano, If	0	0	0	0	0	0	Smoak, 1b	2	1	1	2	0	0
Guerrero, dh	2	0	1	1	0	1	Teagarden, c	1	0	0	0	0	1
Kinsler, 2b	2	0	1	0	0	0	Frostad, c	1	0	1	1	0	0
Lemon, 2b	0	0	0	0	0	0	Boggs, rf	2	0	0	0	0	0
Cruz, rf	2	0	1	1	0	0	Moreland, dh	2	0	0	0	0	2
Butler, rf	0	0	0	0	0	0	German, 2b	2	0	1	0	0	1
Davis, 1b-dh	2	0	0	0	0	2	Brown, 3b	2	0	0	0	0	0
Saltalamacchia, c	1	0	0	0	0	0							
Ramirez, 1b	1	0	0	0	0	0							
Richardson, c	1	0	0	0	0	0							
Andrus, ss	1	0	0	0	0	0							
TOTALS:	18	3	6	3	0	4	TOTALS:	18	4	8	4	0	4
			1	2 3		4 5	6 7 8				R	Н	E
BOBBY JONES			2	0 1		0					3	6	1
JACKIE MOORE			2	0 2		0					4	8	0

E: Andrus (missed catch on pickoff attempt). DP: None. GDP: None. 2B: Murphy, Smoak, Frostad. 3B: None. HR: None. SB: Beltre, Smoak, German, Borbon, Murphy, Guerrero. CS: None. SF: None. SH: None. PB: None. HBP: None. Balk: None.

BOBBY JONES	IP	Н	R	ER	ВВ	so	HR	WP	BF	PIT/STK
Francisco	0.1	4	2	2	0	1	0	0	5	18/13
Eyre	1.0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	4	12/8
Moscoso (L)	1.0	3	2	0	0	0	0	0	6	21/14
Kirkman	1.0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	3	14/9
JACKIE MOORE	IP	Н	R	ER	ВВ	so	HR	WP	BF	PIT/STK
Nippert	1.0	4	2	2	0	2	0	0	7	22/16
Mendoza	1.0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	3	11/7
Geary (W)	1.0	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	5	17/11
Phillips	1.0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	3	10/7